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| 04227
IDAHO DEPT OF FiSH AND GAME
VIOLATION INCIDENT REPORT FORM

That in the County of _|_E WIS on
oraboutthe (O3 7 day of FEB?VAP-?' ,20 15

at ? hours the following violation(s) occurred:
Vio #1

— Tl Tooe A%é&mw-%mv
idaho Code 36-/loI(a) ~  ipara 3. OHOR. Zov.03

Vio #2 L, = 1Y

Te Lrr: Same a5 Apove

Idaho Code Bb-]202Z. IDAPA s

Description Tue ANTebpress Mvee Negp  Lopre SHeT< leer

I %) md =3 2,
L Fovsd Tweo 223 SHets on Zeab. No Buner
WERE found TN Dege-
Wildlife Taken (species, number, and sex): MM

104227

d .LT\

Report Written: yes & no [ location stored mﬂ_fmmﬁggve
Witness Statement: yes [J no & location stored
Photos: yes [ no [ location stored m:f_cém&m / S Dexve

DNA: yes [J no L location stored NeTieac Tiven Tomgy DA Ten.
Ballistic Evid: yes K] no O location stored M&M__

Add Evidence: collected / stored
Suspect Veh Lic# (partial) = State _ —  Yr _—
Make ——— Model _ — Color —

Location of Violation HwY b "‘NE-NZ.T:P UFQEQDB'

wesss NHEZZ7973  w [1L.ObEE94  omu A Loc 223
Officer EYLE,_CHZ-,E_MEDJ LocZZ3 Date 0_‘1&3_-1&

Officer Loc Date
RCO / DCQ Review Date

Case # ME@E&_QE!W




